Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and Active Bead are trademarks of PulseCore Semiconductor, a wholly owned subsidiary of ON Semiconductor. This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303-675-2175 or 800-344-3860 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Fax: 303-675-2176 or 800-344-3867 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
N. American Technical Support: 800-282-9855
Toll Free USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical
Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81-3-5773-3850
ON Semiconductor Website:
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your
local Sales Representative
Ordering Code
Part Number Marking Package Temperature
P3P73U00AG-08SR BML 8-Pin SOIC, Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08ST BML 8-Pin SOIC, Tube, Green 0°C to +70°C
PCP73U00AG-08TR BML 8-Pin TSSOP, Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08TT BML 8-Pin TSSOP, Tube, Green 0°C to +70°C
P3P73U00AG-08CR BM 8-Pin TDFN (2mmX2mm),Tape & Reel, Green 0°C to +70°C